T cores
CORE SETS
CORE DIMENSIONS(mm)
model
Dimensions  (mm) Weight
(g)A B C
T1X8.5X8.5 1.0±0.2 8.5±0.2 8.5±0.2 0.39
T1X10X17 1.0±0.2 10.0±0.15 17.0±0.15 0.88
T1×5×30 1.0±0.1 5.0±0.2 30.0±0.5 0.78
T1.5X5X12 1.5±0.1 5.0±0.2 12.0±0.2 0.47
T1.5X30X30 1.5±0.2 30.0±0.7 30.0±0.7 7.02
T1.6X13.97X35.56 1.6±0.15 13.97±0.3 35.56±0.5 4.13
T1.75×11.2×11.2 1.75±0.15 11.2±0.25 11.2±0.25 1.14
T2X3.5X24  2.0±0.1 3.5±0.1 24.0±0.3 0.87
T2X6X59.4 2.0±0.1 6.0±0.3 59.4±0.6 3.71
T2X27X27 2.0±0.3 27.0±0.5 27.0±0.5 7.58
T2X28X28 2.0±0.3 28.0±0.5 28.0±0.5 8.15
T2.5X8X50 2.5±0.1 8.0±0.15 50.0±0.5 5.2
T2.6X5X43.9 2.6±0.1 5.0±0.15 43.9±0.5 2.97
T2.6X5.8X48.4 2.6±0.1 5.8±0.15 48.4±0.6 3.8
T2.8X5.8X46.2 2.8±0.15 5.8±0.2 46.2±0.5 3.9
T2.8X9.5X44 2.8±0.15 9.5±0.15 44.0±0.6 6.09
T3X10X20 3.0±0.15 10.0±0.2 20.0±0.3 3.12
T3X12X43 3.0±0.1 12.0±0.2 43±0.5 8.05
T3X20X30 3.0±0.3 20.0±0.4 30.0±0.5 9.36
T3X11X58A 3.0±0.15 11.0±0.3 58.0±0.8 9.95
T6×9×96 6.0±0.2 9.0±0.2 96.0±1.0 27
T6.5X28X45 6.5±0.3 28.0±0.5 45.0±0.6 42.6
Prodin Ferrite S.L.
Calle A, 27, 08620 Sant Vicenç dels Horts, Barcelona
(Spain) Tel.: +34 93 672 46 10